
1 x LED

10.5 W

1050 lm

100 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

92%

966 lm

10.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

10.5 W

1050 lm

100 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

92%

966 lm

10.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

10.5 W

1050 lm

100 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

92%

966 lm

10.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Product data sheet
BLACK FOSTER SUSP 1600 UL SPOT 3000K WT
U3212111WT
JOKERLIGHT

Black Foster Suspension is the product that transfers the claimed effect "The Invisible Black" to a linear suspended system. It is composed by

a series of modules which combine light emisions with dark segments. Nevertheless, wether if it is On or Off, Black Foster always preserves

the aesthetic of a perfect dark line. 

Light output 1 

Light output 2 

Light output 3 

Created by luminaires.dialux.com
(31 May, 2025)

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 2

https://luminaires.dialux.com


Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 2.32 in

Width: 65.08 in

Height: 3.35 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 31.5 W
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